RESOURCE

00000
00005
00037
06100
09800
30100
30103
30106
32101
32150
65000
65370

00001
00010
00011
00015
00016
00031
00033
00035
04003
05100
32100
32120
32130
32140
33100
60101
65003
74220
92502

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Program Alloc - Non Personnel
Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
CARES Act ESSER Fund Office
GEER Learning Loss SWD
Special Education NonPersonnel
SE Learning Recovery Support

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Other Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Program Allocation

Property Management Fund
Rentals / Civic Center

CARES Act ESSER Fund
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
ARP Act ESSER Il Fund
ESSER Il Fund: Learning Loss
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
After School Education Safety
Special Education Personnel
In-Person Instruction Grant
Custodial Personnel Fund 25

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0031 - Birney Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2022
As of 07/18/2022

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
31,439.00 0.00 31,439.00 29,837.51 220.78 1,380.71
3,401.00 0.00 3,401.00 2,469.02 0.00 931.98
28,900.00 0.00 28,900.00 8,520.00 0.00 20,380.00
0.00 2,350.00 2,350.00 0.00 0.00 2,350.00
37,838.00 0.00 37,838.00 37,838.00 139.52 (139.52)
45,008.00 0.00 45,008.00 45,008.00 0.00 0.00
1,735.00 14.00 1,749.00 197.62 0.00 1,551.38
39,671.00 0.00 39,671.00 39,671.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 2,069.00 2,069.00 2,069.15 0.00 (0.15)
0.00 17,599.00 17,599.00 17,599.00 0.00 0.00
240.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 0.00 240.00
0.00 480.00 480.00 0.00 0.00 480.00
188,232.00 22,512.00 210,744.00 183,209.30 360.30 27,174.40
12,073.00 (9,579.00) 2,494.00 2,492.91 0.00 1.09
3,235,037.00 104,210.00 3,339,247.00 3,262,158.82 0.00 77,088.18
27,951.00 0.00 27,951.00 23,565.56 0.00 4,385.44
0.00 1,679.00 1,679.00 4,589.81 0.00 (2,910.81)
161,229.00 36,361.00 197,590.00 200,312.79 0.00 (2,722.79)
6,500.00 165.00 6,665.00 6,643.95 0.00 21.05
0.00 0.00 0.00 174.08 0.00 (174.08)
129,072.00 21,248.00 150,320.00 153,614.70 0.00 (3,294.70)
0.00 0.00 0.00 517.94 0.00 (517.94)
0.00 5,487.00 5,487.00 0.00 0.00 5,487.00
0.00 7,303.00 7,303.00 7,303.00 0.00 0.00
17,790.00 133,683.00 151,473.00 104,425.39 0.00 47,047.61
0.00 0.00 0.00 57,274.32 0.00 (57,274.32)
0.00 0.00 0.00 7,565.19 0.00 (7,565.19)
84,260.00 0.00 84,260.00 98,865.60 0.00 (14,605.60)
157,274.00 62,038.00 219,312.00 151,137.96 9,460.30 58,713.74
384,161.00 0.00 384,161.00 395,174.30 0.00 (11,013.30)
0.00 128,292.00 128,292.00 157,942.66 0.00 (29,650.66)
142,570.00 0.00 142,570.00 147,918.63 0.00 (5,348.63)
4,357,917.00 490,887.00 4,848,804.00 4,781,677.61 9,460.30 57,666.09
4,546,149.00 513,399.00 5,059,548.00 4,964,886.91 9,820.60 84,840.49

File: M:\Budget - 5526A\Data\Budget Department\Budget Reports for website\Summary Reports FY 2021-22\12 Jun_2022\0031-FY22-BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
nVision: SD_GL_DEPT-RES-EX-LDGR-BP.xnv



